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Name Email Research topic and guide
Aaron 168080001@iitb.ac.in Ancient Indian Science: Need for Scientific Enquiry/Prof. D. Parthasarathy
Abhijith abhijith.thampi@gail.com MASVAW and Masculinity in India, Ahonaa Roy
Ajay Gulzar gulzar@ajaygulzar.com Topic: Hayaat aur Urdu adab. Guide: Mirza Asadullah Beg Khan Ghalib
Akshay 168080002@iitb.ac.in Dominance Redefined: Problematizing Maratha Identities 

Anvar N.K anvargcm@gmail.com Phenomenology of embodied intelligence : A case of sporting skills. guide: 
Prof : Siby K George

Apoorva Rane rane.apoorva22@gmail.com Social Inequalities in Urban areas: Urban Planning as a tool to reduce it. 
Chhavi Sharma chhavisharma712@gmail.com Ageing, Elderly and Elderly Care: A Literature Survey; Prof. Kushal Deb

Isha Ralli isharalli@iitb.ac.in Horizontal Mergers in Oligopoly Framework, Professor Surajit 
Bhattacharyya

ISWAR TUIKA iswartuika.mh13@gmail.com Implementation of The Provisions of the Panchayats (Extension to the 
Schedule Areas) Act 1996: An Exploratory study, Prof. D.Parthasarathy

Kadambari kadamlucky9@gmail.com Sex Workers' Desires in Manto's stories
Kavin Aadithiyan C kavin.aadithiyan@gmail.com Language Policy of Tamil Nadu, Prof. Vaijayanthi Sarma
Mausam Kumar spartacus.listserv@gmail.com Capitalisation of Nature, Prof. Siby George

Monika monikadv2@gmail.com Gender and Patriarchy: Feminist Voices in Post-Colonial India; Dr. Ahonaa 
Roy

Muneer Kalliyil muneer1200@gmail.com Demand for food and calories, Tara Shankar Shaw

Prateexit yoprateexit@gmail.com The Development-Security Nexus in the Context of the Border Areas of 
India, Dr. Anush Kapadia

Prerna Sah 168080017@iitb.ac.in Counter Public Spaces: Experiencing ‘Totality' in Prison . Guide: Ramesh 
Bairy

Pushpandar Kumar kumarpushpandar.tiss@gmail.
com Phenomenology and Positivism

Ravi Kumar patilsravi@gmail.com Constitutional debates in India, Dr. Rowena Robinson

Sampurna Das sampurnadas93@gmail.com Construction of migrant illegality: Techniques and discourses, Dr. Ahonaa 
Roy

Sindhuja Malladi sindhusharma93@gmail.com "Policy instruments and practices for sustainable solid waste 
management", Dr. K.Narayanan

Vandana Rai vandanastyle27@gmail.com Gender and Caste Intersectionality in Indian Sociology; Dr. Suryakant 
Waghmore

Vasudha Ratawal vasudha.ratawal@iitb.ac.in Women and Political Power: How Culture and Democracy Limits Women 
Empowerment - under the guidance of Dr. Suryakant Waghmore 


